POLISHING INTRUMENTS
In
tr
um
en
ts
180Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup

Suitable for light grinding with 3mm shank mounted
points.
Order Code Speed Holding
Capacity Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AG-260 60000rpm 3mm 130g Ø17x159 1250mm
Model: 16AG–260
General Purpose
60,000RPM
เครื่องเจียรลม ส�ำหรับการใช้งานหนักทนแรงกดได้สูงและมีรอบการ
หมุนสูง ท�ำงานเงียบและสั่นน้อย เหมาะกับการเจียรแม่พิมพ์ ใช้ร่วม
กับแกนเจียร 3มม.
High torque and high speed air grinder. Suitable for
heavy usage such as die grinding. Hold 3mm shank
mounted points.
Order Code Speed Holding
Capacity Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AG-360 60000rpm 3mm 140g Ø20x160 1250mm
Model: 16AG–360
Heavy Duty
60,000RPM
เครื่องเจียรลม ส�ำหรับการใช้งานหนักทนแรงกดได้สูงและมีรอบการ
หมุนสูง ใช้ร่วมได้กับแกนเจียร 3มม. และ 6มม. ด้วยการเปลี่ยนลูก
คลอเร็ทที่มากับชุด
High torque and high speed air grinder. Can hold both
3mm and 6mm shanks by changing its collets which
come with the tool.
Order Code Speed Holding
Capacity Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AG-460 35000rpm 3mm & 6mm 170g Ø22x180 1250mm
Model: 16AG–460
Dual Collets
35,000RPM
ลูกคลอเลทสำ�หรับเปลี่ยน | Replacable Collets
หิน/หัวเจียรแกนในรูปใช้เพื่อประกอบให้เห็นลักษณะการใช้งานเท่านั้น ไม่ได้รวมในชุดเครื่องเจียรลม
Grinding mounted point shown in the picture for demonstration purpose only,
not included in the Air Grinder package.
POLISHING INTRUMENTS
In
tr
um
en
ts
182Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
Surface Air Grinders — เครื่องเจียรลม แบบถ้วย
ควรดูแลรักษาปั้มลมเป็นประจ�ำเพื่อยืดอายุอุปกรณ์ลม ระวังอย่าให้มีน�้ำในระบบลม
Maintenance air system often to lengthen the lives of Air Tools.
หินถ้วย และ กระดาษทราย
จำ�หน่ายเป็นกล่อง
Cup Wheel and Paper
Disc are sold in box.
เครื่องเจียรลม ส�ำหรับการเจียรผิวหน้าชิ้นงาน หรือการลบมุมชิ้นงานทั่วไป
หัวเจียรท�ำมุม 45องศา มาพร้อมกับ หินเจียรถ้วย และ กระดาษทราย
Surface grinder with 45 degree angle head. Suitable for
surface or corner grinding. The box come with a cup wheel
and paper discs.
Order Code Speed Holding
Capacity Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AG-45 23500rpm Ø30 Cup Wheel 180g Ø17x153 1450mm
Model: 16AG–45
45° Angle
23,500RPM
เครื่องเจียรลม ส�ำหรับการเจียรผิวหน้าชิ้นงาน หรือการลบมุมชิ้นงานทั่วไป
หัวเจียรท�ำมุม 90องศา มาพร้อมกับ หินเจียรถ้วย และ กระดาษทราย
Surface grinder with 90 degree angle head. Suitable for
surface or corner grinding. The box come with a cup wheel
and paper discs.
Order Code Speed Holding
Capacity Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AG-90 23500rpm Ø30 Cup Wheel 170g Ø17x140 1450mm
Model: 16AG–90
90° Angle
23,500RPM
ชิ้นส่วนสำ�หรับเปลี่ยน | Replacable Accessories
Model Grit # Description pcs / box
16AGP-01 - แผ่นยาง Rubber Pad 1pc
16AGS-01 60 / 100 / 150 / 240 / 320 / 400 / 600 กระดาษทราย Paper Disc 150pcs/box
16AGC-01 60 / 100 / 150 หินถ้วย Cup Wheel 48pcs/box
Model: 16AGP-01
แผ่นยาง
Rubber Pad
Model: 16AGC-01
หินเจียรถ้วย
Cup Wheel
Model: 16AGS-01
กระดาษทราย
Paper Disc
ORDER
EXAMPLE 16AGS-01-150
Model Grit #-
อุปกรณ์การขัดเจียร
Intrum
ents

length 0.5mm use with machine files, or ceramic fiber
and polishing stones.
Order Code Stroke
Length
Speed
(Stroke / Min)
Supplied
Holders Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AR-050 0.5mm 45000
Ø3
Flat 3.2 /
Adjustable
220g Ø23x185 1250mm
Model: 16AR–050
General Purpose
45,000SPM
ตะไบลม ส�ำหรับงานหนักใช้งานได้ยาวนาน มีสองช่วงชักสั้น 0.3มม.
และกลาง 0.7มม. ใช้ร่วมกับตะไบเครื่อง หินขัดเซรามิคไฟเบอร์ หรือ
หินขัดแม่พิมพ์ขนาดเล็ก
Durable and strong type for filing surface or small
slots. Two model with 0.3mm and 0.7mm stroke
length.
Order Code Stroke
Length
Speed
(Stroke / Min)
Supplied
Holders Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AR-030 0.3mm 40000 Ø3
Flat 1 / 3.2 /
Adjustable
Holder
200g Ø28x200 1250mm
16AR-070 0.7mm 35000
Model: 16AR–030
Short Stroke
40,000SPM
Model: 16AR–070
Standard Stroke
35,000SPM
ตะไบลม ส�ำหรับการขัดหยาบอย่างรวดเร็วบนผิวหน้าขนาดใหญ่ ช่วง
ชักยาว 3มม. ใช้ร่วมกับตะไบเครื่อง หินขัดเซรามิคไฟเบอร์ หรือหิน
ขัดแม่พิมพ์ขนาดเล็ก
For rough and fast filing on big surface. Long stroke
length 3mm use with machine files, or ceramic fiber
and polishing stones.
Order Code Stroke
Length
Speed
(Stroke / Min)
Supplied
Holders Weight Dimension
Diameter x Length
Supplied Hose
Length
16AR-300 3.0mm 10000
Ø3
Flat 3.2 / 6.3 /
Adjustable
250g Ø23x200 1250mm
Model: 16AR–300
Long Stroke
10,000SPM
ควรดูแลรักษาปั้มลมเป็นประจ�ำเพื่อยืดอายุอุปกรณ์ลม ระวังอย่าให้มีน�้ำในระบบลม
Maintenance air system often to lengthen the lives of Air Tools.
ตะไบมีแกนหรือหินไฟเบอร์ในรูปใช้เพื่อประกอบให้เห็นลักษณะการใช้งานเท่านั้น ไม่ได้รวมในชุดเครื่องตะไบลม
Diamond file or fiber stone shown in the picture for demonstration purpose only,
not included in the Air Lapper package.
POLISHING INTRUMENTS
In
tr
um
en
ts
184Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
Air Lappers — ตะไบลม
Order
Code Slot
สามารถใช้ได้ / Usable
16AR-050 16AR-030 16AR-070 16AR-300 16SAR-070
16AR-661 Flat 3.2x13mm ü ü ü ü ü
16AR-662 Flat 3.2mm slot ü ü ü - -
16AR-664 Ø3mm +
Flat 1mm slot ü ü ü ü ü
16AR-665 Flat 1mm slot ü ü ü ü ü
16AR-666 Adjustable
Holder ü ü ü ü -
16AR-667 Flat 6.3x13mm ü - ü ü -
ชิ้นส่วนสำ�หรับเปลี่ยน | Replacable Accessories
ตะไบลมรุ่นหัวตะไบสะบัดออกด้านข้าง เหมาะกับการขัดร่องแคบและ
ขอบชิ้นงานหน้ากว้างอย่างรวดเร็ว ช่วงชัก 0.7มม.
The head move side-to-side instead of front-to-back.